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220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 2169051
Market: Wilkes-Barre

Client: Judge_Brobson_for_Supreme_Crt_VN

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
2 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
3 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
4 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
5 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
6 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
7 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
8 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
9 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
10 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
11 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
12 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
13 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
14 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
15 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
16 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
17 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
TOTAL

Network

FXNC-NI
DISC-NI
HGTV-NI
HIST-NI
TRAV-NI
FXNC-NI
FXNC-NI
DISC-NI
HGTV-NI
HIST-NI
TRAV-NI
FXNC-NI
FXNC-NI
DISC-NI
HGTV-NI
HIST-NI
TRAV-NI

StartDate

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021

StopDate

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021

Order Summary

=
o
=
—
c
®
5
Q.
—
=
=
T
=,
(7]
0
=

KUK R KUK URUR UK URCURCUR U B i e e | ‘
I i i U R VR U UR UR U URCURCURURY ‘
I i i U R VR U UR RO U R ‘
I i i U R VR U U R U U R R ‘
I i U R VR U UR UR U URCURCURURY

I i i U R VR U U R U U R ‘

(2]
c
=

I e i U R R U UR R UR VRNV RURY ‘

StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

21
23
23
23
23
3
25
28

275

Cost

$54.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$35.00
$26.00
$54.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$35.00
$26.00
$54.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$35.00

ExtPrice Net
$1,134.00  $626.54
$1,173.00  $648.08
$1,173.00  $648.08
$1,173.00  $648.08

$805.00  $444.76
$78.00 $43.10
$1,350.00  $745.88
$1,428.00  $788.97
$1,428.00  $788.97
$1,428.00  $788.97
$980.00  $541.45
$52.00 $28.73
$216.00  $119.34
$204.00  $112.71
$204.00  $112.71
$204.00  $112.71
$140.00 $77.35
$13,170.00 $7,276.43
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