viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Order Summary

Contract: 2169051 Market: Wilkes-Barre Client: Judge_Brobson_for_Supreme_Crt_VN

<u>LinePri</u> Zone			<u>Network</u>	<u>StartDate</u>	<u>StopDate</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	Length	Spots	Cost	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
1	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FXNC-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V	V		V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	21	\$54.00	\$1,134.00	\$626.54
2	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	DISC-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	23	\$51.00	\$1,173.00	\$648.08
3	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HGTV-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V	V		V		V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	23	\$51.00	\$1,173.00	\$648.08
4	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HIST-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V		V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	23	\$51.00	\$1,173.00	\$648.08
5	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TRAV-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V	V		V		V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	23	\$35.00	\$805.00	\$444.76
6	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FXNC-NI	10/19/2021	10/24/2021		V	V		V		V	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	3	\$26.00	\$78.00	\$43.10
7	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FXNC-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021	V	V	V	V	V		V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	25	\$54.00	\$1,350.00	\$745.88
8	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	DISC-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021		V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	28	\$51.00	\$1,428.00	\$788.97
9	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HGTV-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021	V	V	V	V	V		V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	28	\$51.00	\$1,428.00	\$788.97
10	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HIST-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021	abla	V	V		V		V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	28	\$51.00	\$1,428.00	\$788.97
11	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TRAV-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	28	\$35.00	\$980.00	\$541.45
12	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FXNC-NI	10/25/2021	10/31/2021		V	V		V		V	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	2	\$26.00	\$52.00	\$28.73
13	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FXNC-NI	11/01/2021	11/01/2021	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$54.00	\$216.00	\$119.34
14	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	DISC-NI	11/01/2021	11/01/2021								08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$51.00	\$204.00	\$112.71
15	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HGTV-NI	11/01/2021	11/01/2021	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$51.00	\$204.00	\$112.71
16	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HIST-NI	11/01/2021	11/01/2021	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$51.00	\$204.00	\$112.71
17	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TRAV-NI	11/01/2021	11/01/2021	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$77.35

TOTAL 275 \$13,170.00 \$7,276.43